MUNTENA
BB.

$CImB-NEE

2024 Montana BBQ Cook-Off
Cash & Prizes

www.montanabbgcookoff.com

KC
BS

KANSAS CITY
BARBEQUE

*SOCIETY »

GRAND CHAMPION (Award & Free 2024 entry) - $1500.00
Reserve Champion (Award & Free 2024 entry) - $750.00

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

6th - 10th Place

$350.00
$250.00
$150.00
$100.00

(Above prizes are based on the total score from the four main KCBS categories.)

Prizes For Each KCBS Main Category (Chicken/Pork Ribs/Pork)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place

8th - 10th Place

$500.00
$300.00
$175.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00

Prizes For KCBS Beef Brisket Category
Montana Beef Council Brisket Championship

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

7th - 10th Place

$1000.00
$500.00
$350.00
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00
$75.00

Prizes For Open Category

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$50.00
$25.00

Grand Champion will get into the American Royal
and the Jack Daniels Invitational draws.
All Paid positions receive an award.

Amounts and Awards are subject to change.
Prizes and Payouts above the minimums are dependent
on the amount of participation and sponsorships.
Current and additional information is on our website, www.montanabbqcook.com



