

2024 Montana BBQ Cook-Off Cash & Prizes



www.montanabbqcookoff.com

GRAND CHAMPION (Award & Free 2024 entry) - \$1500.00 Reserve Champion (Award & Free 2024 entry) - \$750.00

3rd Place	\$350.00
4th Place	\$250.00
5th Place	\$150.00
6th - 10th Place	\$100.00

(Above prizes are based on the total score from the four main KCBS categories.)

Prizes For Each KCBS Main Category (Chicken/Pork Ribs/Pork)

1st Place	\$500.00
2nd Place	\$300.00
3rd Place	\$175.00
4th Place	\$150.00
5th Place	\$100.00
6th Place	\$75.00
7th Place	\$50.00
8th - 10th Place	\$25.00

Prizes For KCBS Beef Brisket Category Montana Beef Council Brisket Championship

1st Place	\$1000.00
2nd Place	\$500.00
3rd Place	\$350.00
4th Place	\$200.00
5th Place	\$150.00
6th Place	\$100.00
7th - 10th Place	\$75.00

Prizes For Open Category

1st Place	\$200.00
2nd Place	\$150.00
3rd Place	\$125.00
4th Place	\$50.00
5th Place	\$25.00

Grand Champion will get into the American Royal and the Jack Daniels Invitational draws.

All Paid positions receive an award.

Amounts and Awards are subject to change.

Prizes and Payouts above the minimums are dependent
on the amount of participation and sponsorships.

Current and additional information is on our website, www.montanabbqcook.com